
2019053 NWP Pukke RVTA Mini 1
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA031305 KZN

A1

[1] Kylie MISDORP

BYE

3

4

TSA04773

TSA048648 KZN

Alexis BANDUCCI

Aimee HULETT 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA001403 NWP

A3

[4] Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

BYE

7

8

TSA031443

TSA021606

LIM

NWP

Sonia BOTHA

Taimi NASHIKU 6-2, 6-0

9

10

TSA049081

TSA021406

FS

NWP

Marge VAN DER WALT

Liezel MULLER Walkover

11

12
TSA05452 GC

A6

BYE

[3] Sascha HETZ

13

14

TSA030397

TSA048626 KZN

Febe WESSELS

Sophia HULETT 6-1, 6-4

15

16
TSA048683 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

[1] Kylie MISDORP

Alexis BANDUCCI

6-1, 6-4

[4] Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

Taimi NASHIKU

2-6, 6-3, 10-7

Liezel MULLER

[3] Sascha HETZ

6-4, 6-3

Sophia HULETT

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

6-2, 7-5

[1] Kylie MISDORP

[4] Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

6-1, 6-3

[3] Sascha HETZ

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

7-6(6), 6-4

[1] Kylie MISDORP

[3] Sascha HETZ

7-5, 7-5

[1] Kylie MISDORP

[4] Tiffany-Anne BEUKES

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER 6-7(7), 6-3, 10-7

Position 3-4

[2] Ané DANNHAUSER

Alexis BANDUCCI

Taimi NASHIKU 6-0, 6-1

Liezel MULLER

Sophia HULETT 6-1, 6-2

Taimi NASHIKU

Liezel MULLER

Walkover

Position 5-8

Liezel MULLER

Alexis BANDUCCI

Sophia HULETT 6-3, 6-3

Position 7-8

Alexis BANDUCCI

E1

BYE

Aimee HULETT

E2

BYE

Sonia BOTHA

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Febe WESSELS

BYE

Aimee HULETT

Sonia BOTHA

6-1, 6-0

E6

BYE

Febe WESSELS

Sonia BOTHA

Febe WESSELS

7-6, 6-1

Position 9-16

Sonia BOTHA

F1

Aimee HULETT

BYE

Position 11-12

Aimee HULETT



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

